

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2079/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2006 in CRN No.115/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

MANTI DEVI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KISHUN SHAH @ KISHUN DEO SAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is allowed to file additional documents.

Place the petition thereafter under the heading "Completed
After Notice Matters".[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Savita Sainani]
Court Master